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Bachelor of Arts General (External) - 2025

List of Selected Students.

Pathirage Navodi Dhanushka

Thabavita Maddumage Arundi
Hiruni Sandunika

Heiyanthudu Pathirannehelage
Ushan Sankalpa

Henadirage Rashini Lakshika
Henadira

Attanayake Mudiyanselage
Thamodya Sajani Attanayake

Hewa Kokawalage Dinithi
Prarthana

Ampagalage Rashmini Parindya
Wickramasooriya

Ekanayaka Mudiyanselage
Sudarshani Nawodya Ekanayaka

Sociology

Sociology

Geography

Archaeology

Sociology

Mass Communication

Psychology

Psychology

Library and Information
Science

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Buddhist Culture

Psychology

International Studies

Library and Information
Science

Development studies

International Studies

Political science

Buddhist Culture

History

Library and Information
Science

Development studies

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

German

Library and Information
Science
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12
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

1010001025012042

1010001025012687

1010001025014212

1010001025014386

1010001025015540

1010001025015789

1010001025015805

1010001025016613

1010001025016712

1010001025019799

1010001025019872

1010001025019914

1010001025019922

Suduwa Dewage Achini Vihara
Fernando

Dissanayaka Senarathlage Keshani
Amaya Dissanayaka

Jayaweerage Hiruni Saumya
Jayaweera

Saman Chandrasiri Rajaguruge
Dikshani Awanthika Chandrasiri

Jayasinghe Mudalige Nayana
Kanthi Jayasinghe

Rankoth Pedige Deshani Sakunika
Abhayasiri

Rankoth Pedige Deduni Sakunika
Abayasiri

Karuna Pedige Hashini Erandi
Weerasooriya

Karunasinhaghe Oshani Monika
Dhananjani Karunasinghe

Mulathe Gedara Nethmi Kaushlya
Madushanka

Ranaweera Arachchilage Imasha
Udani

Hewanayaka Mudiyanselage
Charuni Kaushalya Hewanayaka

Malawi Arachchilage Hasani
Nawodya Aththanayake

Psychology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Sociology

Philosophy

Sociology

Sociology

Archaeology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

International Studies

Development studies

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Archaeology

Psychology

International Studies

International Studies

Visual Arts and Design

Library and Information
Science

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Development studies

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Archaeology

Drama and Theatre

Development studies

History

History

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

International Studies

History

Drama and Theatre

History

History



22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

1010001025020060

1010001025020144

1010001025020185

1010001025020268

1010001025020318

1010001025020326

1010001025020342

1010001025020367

1010001025020391

1010001025020425

1010001025020482

1010001025020581

1010001025020649

Dissanayake Mudiyanselage Amali
Chandima Dissanayake

Disanayaka Mudiyanselage
Umesha Himashini Chandrapala

Badana Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Lakshani Kumaradasa

Herath Mudiyanselage Nisansala
Sadamali

Basnayaka Mudiyanselage Thilani
Prabuddika Wijesundara

Ranhoti Bandaralage Bhagya
Yeshani Weerawardana

Rajapakshagama Acharilage
Dhanushi Chamodya Priyantha

Karunasundara Dewayalage Sasika
Nilanthika Vijesingha

Aluth Gedara Parami Wishmi
Kaveesha Sandeepani

Disanayaka Mudiyanselage
Navodya Devindi Thilakarathna

Wijethunga Mudiyanselage Nethmi
Hansika Gunasekara

Warnakula Sooriyalage Chathurika
Dilrukshi

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage
Subodani Ayodya

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Psychology

Sociology

Psychology

Sociology

Sociology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Economics

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Economics

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Political science

Buddhist Culture

Political science

History

History

Philosophy

History

History

History

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

History

Buddhist Psychology

Performing Arts
Dancing

Archaeology
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42

43
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47

1010001025020656

1010001025020748

1010001025020763

1010001025020797

1010001025021001

1010001025021068

1010001025021092

1010001025021118

1010001025021175

1010001025021191

1010001025021274

1010001025021308

1010001025021316

Herath Mudiyanselage Samudi
Kaumadi Gunasekara

Sanjeewani Kumarathunga

Aththanayake Mudiyanselage
Tiyuni Netharu Vithmanthi
Aththanayake

Herath Mudiyanselage Kaveesha
Malshani Rathna Bandara

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage
Sanduni Madushika Dissanayaka

Muhandiram Mudiyanselage
Buddhika Piyumali Senewirathna

Mologoda Gedara Wathsala
Kavindi Bandara

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselage
Nawodya Kawindi Navarathna

Manthilaka Mudiyanselage
Kaveesha Nethmini

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Dineth

Tharusha Nilmina Bandara

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage
Roshani Gayanthika

Badal Gedara Yasindu
Anuruddhika Manamendra

Dissanayaka Mudiyanselge Bimani

Sanjana Dissanayaka

Psychology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Sociology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Archaeology

Sociology

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Buddhist philosophy

Political science

Archaeology

History

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Political science

Development studies

Development studies

History

Archaeology

Archaeology

History

Buddhist philosophy

History

Political science

Development studies

Political science

Development studies

Archaeology
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53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

1010001025021357

1010001025021373

1010001025021399

1010001025021464

1010001025022025

1010001025022132

1010001025022918

1010001025023924

1010001025024401

1010001025025291

1010001025025309

1010001025025317

1010001025025325

Rajapaksha Mudiyanselage Ayesha
Chavindi

Kapuru Arachchilage Udeshika
Dananjani

Disanayaka Mudiyanselage
Takshila Shawindi

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Dilmi
Kaveesha Samankumara

Malmadana Kapuge Sachini
Dulakshi Silva

Premalalge Shehani Nawodya
Premalal

Hapuarachchige Yomadi Shashini
Rashanthika

Hetti Pathirannehelage Sithumi
Nethprabha

Kumarasinghe Mudiyanselage
Deshani Dhananjani Kumarasinghe

Rathnayaka Pathiranalage Hashini
Malsha Rathnayaka

Bodawala Gedara Oshadi
Sawindaya Keerthirathna

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage Ishara
Mihisadali Premodika Rathnayaka

Polwaththa Gallage Rukshani
Chamodya

Archaeology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Archaeology

Mass Communication

Sociology

Sociology

Drama and Theatre

Mass Communication

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

Archaeology

History

Sociology

Library and Information
Science

Archaeology

Library and Information
Science

Library and Information
Science

Political science

Archaeology

Economics

Archaeology

Archaeology

Political science

History

Development studies

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Development studies

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Buddhist philosophy

Mass Communication

Archaeology

History

Archaeology

Economics

Buddhist Psychology
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62
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65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

1010001025025374

1010001025025440

1010001025025457

1010001025026232

1010001025027214

1010001025027446

1010001025028105

1010001025029087

1010001025029129

1010001025029152

1010001025029335

1010001025029509

1010001025031521

1010001025032412

Hiti Gedara Sandaruwani
Jayarathna

Rathnayaka Mudiyanselage
Tharindi Rashmika Wijerathna

Muramudhali Arachchilage Senmi
Malya Muramudhali

Mathota Arachchige Dona Kavindi
Nethmini Samaraweera

Gamage Nadeeja Dewaki Perera

Widyarathna Tharuka
Ganithayalage Jeewa Thushanthi

Liyanage Dona Tharushi Amaya

Rajakaruna Mudiyanselage
Theekshana Lakshan Bandara

Aththanayaka Mudiyanselage
Nimesha Sewwandi

Yapa Wannaku Rajapaksha
Mudiyanselage Dewmini
Kaushalya Rajapaksha

Thudugalage Asheni Senuri
Rathnayaka

Gimhani Thathsara Karavita

Dissanayake Mudiyanselage
Hansika Malshani

Wanigasekara Arachcchige Dona
Sandali Devmini

Sociology

Sociology

Sociology

Mass Communication
Mass Communication
Psychology
Archaeology

Sociology

Mass Communication

Psychology

Mass Communication

Performing Arts
Dancing

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

Archaeology

Archaeology

Archaeology

Visual Arts and Design
Development studies
Philosophy
International Studies

Archaeology

Archaeology

History

Political science

Sociology

Library and Information
Science

International Studies

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Economics

History

Library and Information
Science

Development studies
Buddhist Psychology
Visual Arts and Design

History

Development studies

Literary Criticism

History

Buddhist Culture

International Studies

German



75

76

71

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

1010001025032859

1010001025032917

1010001025033212

1010001025033360

1010001025034970

1010001025036504

1010001025036512

1010001025038815

1010001025039821

1010001025040183

1010001025040837

1010001025041116

1010001025042619

1010001025046461

Kankanamalage Sandun Kalpa

Rajasekare

Hetti Arachchige Kavindhya

Thathsarani

Handungoda Koralalage Hasini

Madushika Senavirathna

Dulanjalee Udani Athukorala

Athukorala Arachchige Ruwani

Shanika

Mahakumbura Mudiyanselage

Thushara Sampath

Konara Mudiyanselage Imalsha

Madhumali Konara

Rajapaksha Dewayalage Sasindu
Malka Prabodha Rajapaksha

Jayakadu Mudiyanselage Hiruni

Nimasha Jayakadu

Hettiarachchi Wallemurage Hiruni

Udeshika Jayasundara

Wikramasingha Mudiyanselage
Prabodhani Malsha Chandrasekara

Alpiti Badalge Sadasarani

Nimandika

Dikwella Patabendi Isuru
Navanjana

Wanasinghe Arachchige Pasindi
Lewanya Wanasinghe Arachchi

History

Sociology

Psychology
Mass Communication

Political science

Mass Communication

Mass Communication

History

History

History

Mass Communication

Buddhist Culture

Mass Communication

Psychology

Archaeology

International Studies

Archaeology
Buddhist philosophy

Mass Communication

Archaeology

Literary Criticism

Development studies

Political science

Library and Information
Science

Library and Information
Science

History

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

International Studies

Psychology

Library and Information
Science

History

Buddhist Psychology

Performing Arts
Dancing

Political science

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Library and Information
Science

Archaeology

Buddhist Culture

Drama and Theatre

Buddhist philosophy

Development studies

German



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

1010001025046958

1010001025047741

1010001025049002

1010001025054283

1010001025055793

1010001025057211

1010001025057567

1010001025061874

1010001025062146

1010001025062229

1010001025064142

1010001025064282

1010001025064332

1010001025065990

Hetti Arachchige Nishshanka

Kariya Wanshalage Nimesha
Chathurangani

Suraweera Arachchige Kaveesha
Themini

Imasha Thathsarani Dharmarathna

Karala Heengei Hasini Imasha
Senani

Tharushi Shehana Malindi

Gallene Gamaralalage Nithya
Navanjalee Bandara

Diwulkaara Gedara Thilina Hashan
Shantha Dissanayake

Hewa Gajanayakage Kawishala
Dhananjani

Kadirathe Mudiyanselage Dilmi
Iresha Chandrasiri

Adassoorige Chanchala
Madushanka

Waththe Gedara Maheshi
Madhusankika

Weerakoon Mudiyanselage Supuni
Sri Madara Weerakoon

Wisnaramage Hashani
Sewwandika

Sociology

Psychology

Mass Communication
Mass Communication

Buddhist Culture

Sociology

Mass Communication

Sociology

History

Psychology

Japanese

Mass Communication

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Sociology

Development studies
Philosophy

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Political science

Political science

Archaeology

Library and Information
Science

Political science

Buddhist Culture

International Studies

Chinese

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

Sociology

Archaeology

Political science

Buddhist Psychology

International Studies
Economics
Buddhist philosophy

Library and Information
Science

Development studies

Performing Arts
Dancing

Geography

Tourism and Cultural
Resource Management

German

Geography

Geography

Buddhist philosophy



Karuna Pedige Hashini Erandi

103 1010001025066006 .
Weerasooriya

Archaeology Visual Arts and Design Literary Criticism



