



## Centre for Distance and Continuing Education - Univeristy of Kelaniya

### Bachelor of Arts General (External) - 2025

#### List of Selected Students.

No	Application No	Name	Subject 01	Subject 02	Subject 03
1	1010001025003561	Pathirage Navodi Dhanushka	Sociology	Library and Information Science	Political science
2	1010001025004411	Thabavita Maddumage Arundi Hiruni Sandunika	Sociology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Buddhist Culture
3	1010001025004890	Heiyanthudu Pathirannehelage Ushan Sankalpa	Geography	Buddhist Culture	History
4	1010001025006358	Henadirage Rashini Lakshika Henadira	Archaeology	Psychology	Library and Information Science
5	1010001025007240	Attanayake Mudiyansele Thamodya Sajani Attanayake	Sociology	International Studies	Development studies
6	1010001025008719	Hewa Kokawalage Dinithi Prarthana	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
7	1010001025009618	Ampagalage Rashmini Parindya Wickramasooriya	Psychology	Development studies	German
8	1010001025010079	Ekanayaka Mudiyansele Sudarshani Nawodya Ekanayaka	Psychology	International Studies	Library and Information Science

9	1010001025012042	Suduwa Dewage Achini Vihara Fernando	Psychology	International Studies	Development studies
10	1010001025012687	Dissanayaka Senarathlage Keshani Amaya Dissanayaka	Mass Communication	Development studies	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
11	1010001025014212	Jayaweera Hiruni Saumya Jayaweera	Sociology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Archaeology
12	1010001025014386	Saman Chandrasiri Rajaguruge Dikshani Awanthika Chandrasiri	Sociology	Archaeology	Drama and Theatre
13	1010001025015540	Jayasinghe Mudalige Nayana Kanthi Jayasinghe	Philosophy	Psychology	Development studies
14	1010001025015789	Rankoth Pedige Deshani Sakunika Abhayasiri	Sociology	International Studies	History
15	1010001025015805	Rankoth Pedige Deduni Sakunika Abayasiri	Sociology	International Studies	History
16	1010001025016613	Karuna Pedige Hashini Erandi Weerasooriya	Archaeology	Visual Arts and Design	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
17	1010001025016712	Karunasinhaghe Oshani Monika Dhananjani Karunasinghe	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	International Studies
18	1010001025019799	Mulathe Gedara Nethmi Kaushlya Madushanka	Sociology	Archaeology	History
19	1010001025019872	Ranaweera Arachchilage Imasha Udani	Sociology	Archaeology	Drama and Theatre
20	1010001025019914	Hewanayaka Mudiyansele Charuni Kaushalya Hewanayaka	Sociology	Archaeology	History
21	1010001025019922	Malawi Arachchilage Hasani Nawodya Aththanayake	Sociology	Archaeology	History

22	1010001025020060	Dissanayake Mudiyansele Amali Chandima Dissanayake	Sociology	Archaeology	Buddhist Culture
23	1010001025020144	Disanayaka Mudiyansele Umesha Himashini Chandrapala	Sociology	Archaeology	Political science
24	1010001025020185	Badana Mudiyansele Nethmi Lakshani Kumaradasa	Sociology	Archaeology	History
25	1010001025020268	Herath Mudiyansele Nisansala Sadamali	Sociology	Economics	History
26	1010001025020318	Basnayaka Mudiyansele Thilani Prabuddika Wijesundara	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Philosophy
27	1010001025020326	Ranhoti Bandaralage Bhagya Yeshani Weerawardana	Sociology	Archaeology	History
28	1010001025020342	Rajapakshagama Acharilage Dhanushi Chamodya Priyantha	Sociology	Archaeology	History
29	1010001025020367	Karunasundara Dewayalage Sasika Nilanthika Vijesingha	Sociology	Archaeology	History
30	1010001025020391	Aluth Gedara Parami Wishmi Kaveesha Sandeepani	Psychology	Economics	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
31	1010001025020425	Disanayaka Mudiyansele Navodya Devindi Thilakarathna	Sociology	Archaeology	History
32	1010001025020482	Wijethunga Mudiyansele Nethmi Hansika Gunasekara	Psychology	Archaeology	Buddhist Psychology
33	1010001025020581	Warnakula Sooriyalage Chathurika Dilrukshi	Sociology	Archaeology	Performing Arts Dancing
34	1010001025020649	Dissanayaka Mudiyansele Subodani Ayodya	Sociology	Political science	Archaeology

35	1010001025020656	Herath Mudiyansele Samudi Kaumadi Gunasekara	Psychology	Archaeology	Development studies
36	1010001025020748	Sanjeevani Kumarathunga	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Development studies
37	1010001025020763	Aththanayake Mudiyansele Tiyuni Netharu Vithmanthi Aththanayake	Sociology	Archaeology	History
38	1010001025020797	Herath Mudiyansele Kaveesha Malshani Rathna Bandara	Sociology	Buddhist philosophy	Archaeology
39	1010001025021001	Dissanayaka Mudiyansele Sanduni Madushika Dissanayaka	Mass Communication	Political science	Archaeology
40	1010001025021068	Muhandiram Mudiyansele Buddhika Piyumali Senewirathna	Sociology	Archaeology	History
41	1010001025021092	Mologoda Gedara Wathsala Kavindi Bandara	Archaeology	History	Buddhist philosophy
42	1010001025021118	Dissanayaka Mudiyansele Nawodya Kawindi Navarathna	Sociology	Archaeology	History
43	1010001025021175	Manthilaka Mudiyansele Kaveesha Nethmini	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Political science
44	1010001025021191	Rathnayaka Mudiyansele Dineth Tharusha Nilmina Bandara	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Development studies
45	1010001025021274	Rathnayaka Mudiyansele Roshani Gayanthika	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Political science
46	1010001025021308	Badal Gedara Yasindu Anuruddhika Manamendra	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Development studies
47	1010001025021316	Dissanayaka Mudiyansele Bimani Sanjana Dissanayaka	Mass Communication	Political science	Archaeology

48	1010001025021357	Rajapaksha Mudiyansele Ayesha Chavindi	Archaeology	Mass Communication	Political science
49	1010001025021373	Kapuru Arachchilage Udeshika Dananjani	Mass Communication	Archaeology	History
50	1010001025021399	Disanayaka Mudiyansele Takshila Shawindi	Sociology	History	Development studies
51	1010001025021464	Rathnayaka Mudiyansele Dilmi Kaveesha Samankumara	Archaeology	Sociology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
52	1010001025022025	Malmadana Kapuge Sachini Dulakshi Silva	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	Development studies
53	1010001025022132	Premalage Shehani Nawodya Premalal	Sociology	Archaeology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
54	1010001025022918	Hapuarachchige Yomadi Shashini Rashanthika	Sociology	Library and Information Science	Buddhist philosophy
55	1010001025023924	Hetti Pathirannehelage Sithumi Nethprabha	Drama and Theatre	Library and Information Science	Mass Communication
56	1010001025024401	Kumarasinghe Mudiyansele Deshani Dhananjani Kumarasinghe	Mass Communication	Political science	Archaeology
57	1010001025025291	Rathnayaka Pathiranalage Hashini Malsha Rathnayaka	Sociology	Archaeology	History
58	1010001025025309	Bodawala Gedara Oshadi Sawindaya Keerthirathna	Sociology	Economics	Archaeology
59	1010001025025317	Rathnayaka Mudiyansele Ishara Mihisadali Premodika Rathnayaka	Sociology	Archaeology	Economics
60	1010001025025325	Polwaththa Gallage Rukshani Chamodya	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Buddhist Psychology

61	1010001025025374	Hiti Gedara Sandaruwani Jayarathna	Sociology	Archaeology	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
62	1010001025025440	Rathnayaka Mudiyansele Tharindi Rashmika Wijerathna	Sociology	Archaeology	Economics
63	1010001025025457	Muramudhali Arachchilage Senmi Malya Muramudhali	Sociology	Archaeology	History
64	1010001025026232	Mathota Arachchige Dona Kavindi Nethmini Samaraweera	Mass Communication	Visual Arts and Design	Library and Information Science
65	1010001025027214	Gamage Nadeeja Dewaki Perera	Mass Communication	Development studies	Development studies
66	1010001025027446	Widyarathna Tharuka Ganithayalage Jeewa Thushanthi	Psychology	Philosophy	Buddhist Psychology
67	1010001025028105	Liyanage Dona Tharushi Amaya	Archaeology	International Studies	Visual Arts and Design
68	1010001025029087	Rajakaruna Mudiyansele Theekshana Lakshan Bandara	Sociology	Archaeology	History
69	1010001025029129	Aththanayaka Mudiyansele Nimesha Sewwandi	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Development studies
70	1010001025029152	Yapa Wannaku Rajapaksha Mudiyansele Dewmini Kaushalya Rajapaksha	Psychology	History	Literary Criticism
71	1010001025029335	Thudugalage Asheni Senuri Rathnayaka	Mass Communication	Political science	History
72	1010001025029509	Gimhani Thathsara Karavita	Performing Arts Dancing	Sociology	Buddhist Culture
73	1010001025031521	Dissanayake Mudiyansele Hansika Malshani	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	International Studies
74	1010001025032412	Wanigasekara Arachchige Dona Sandali Devmini	Mass Communication	International Studies	German

75	1010001025032859	Kankanamalage Sandun Kalpa Rajasekare	History	Archaeology	Psychology
76	1010001025032917	Hetti Arachchige Kavindhya Thathsarani	Sociology	International Studies	Library and Information Science
77	1010001025033212	Handungoda Korallalage Hasini Madushika Senavirathna	Psychology	Archaeology	History
78	1010001025033360	Dulanjalee Udani Athukorala	Mass Communication	Buddhist philosophy	Buddhist Psychology
79	1010001025034970	Athukorala Arachchige Ruwani Shanika	Political science	Mass Communication	Performing Arts Dancing
80	1010001025036504	Mahakumbura Mudiyanseleage Thushara Sampath	Mass Communication	Archaeology	Political science
81	1010001025036512	Konara Mudiyanseleage Imalsha Madhumali Konara	Mass Communication	Literary Criticism	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
82	1010001025038815	Rajapaksha Dewayalage Sasindu Malka Prabodha Rajapaksha	History	Development studies	Library and Information Science
83	1010001025039821	Jayakadu Mudiyanseleage Hiruni Nimasha Jayakadu	History	Political science	Archaeology
84	1010001025040183	Hettiarachchi Wallemurage Hiruni Udeshika Jayasundara	History	Library and Information Science	Buddhist Culture
85	1010001025040837	Wikramasingha Mudiyanseleage Prabodhani Malsha Chandrasekara	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	Drama and Theatre
86	1010001025041116	Alpiti Badalge Sadasarani Nimandika	Buddhist Culture	History	Buddhist philosophy
87	1010001025042619	Dikwella Patabendi Isuru Navanjana	Mass Communication	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Development studies
88	1010001025046461	Wanasinghe Arachchige Pasindi Lewanya Wanasinghe Arachchi	Psychology	International Studies	German

89	1010001025046958	Hetti Arachchige Nishshanka	Sociology	Development studies	Political science
90	1010001025047741	Kariya Wanshalage Nimesha Chathurangani	Psychology	Philosophy	Buddhist Psychology
91	1010001025049002	Suraweera Arachchige Kaveesha Themini	Mass Communication	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	International Studies
92	1010001025054283	Imasha Thathsarani Dharmarathna	Mass Communication	Political science	Economics
93	1010001025055793	Karala Heengei Hasini Imasha Senani	Buddhist Culture	Political science	Buddhist philosophy
94	1010001025057211	Tharushi Shehana Malindi	Sociology	Archaeology	Library and Information Science
95	1010001025057567	Gallene Gamaralalage Nithya Navanjalee Bandara	Mass Communication	Library and Information Science	Development studies
96	1010001025061874	Diwulkaara Gedara Thilina Hashan Shantha Dissanayake	Sociology	Political science	Performing Arts Dancing
97	1010001025062146	Hewa Gajanayakage Kawishala Dhananjani	History	Buddhist Culture	Geography
98	1010001025062229	Kadirathe Mudiyansele Dilmi Iresha Chandrasiri	Psychology	International Studies	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management
99	1010001025064142	Adassoorige Chanchala Madushanka	Japanese	Chinese	German
100	1010001025064282	Waththe Gedara Maheshi Madhusankika	Mass Communication	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Geography
101	1010001025064332	Weerakoon Mudiyansele Supuni Sri Madara Weerakoon	Tourism and Cultural Resource Management	Sociology	Geography
102	1010001025065990	Wisnaramage Hashani Sewwandika	Sociology	Archaeology	Buddhist philosophy

103	1010001025066006	Karuna Pedige Hashini Erandi Weerasooriya	Archaeology	Visual Arts and Design	Literary Criticism
-----	------------------	--	-------------	------------------------	--------------------